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Event 29b: Elite M Individual Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps / 4000m - Result

1. 17 William COOPER (St George CC) 4:24.578
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.382 23.382 (1)
Lap 2 15.693 39.076 (1)
Lap 3 15.201 54.277 (1)
Lap 4 15.414 1:09.691 (1)
Lap 5 15.626 1:25.318 (1)
Lap 6 15.838 1:41.157 (1)
Lap 7 15.983 1:57.140 (1)
Lap 8 16.048 2:13.188 (1)
Lap 9 16.074 2:29.263 (1)

Lap 10 15.958 2:45.221 (1)
Lap 11 15.204 3:00.425 (1)
Lap 12 16.449 3:16.875 (1)
Lap 13 16.614 3:33.489 (1)
Lap 14 16.338 3:49.828 (1)
Lap 15 16.568 4:06.396 (1)
Lap 16 18.181 4:24.578 (1)

2. 22 Caleb ANTILL (Canberra CC) 4:34.946 +10.368
Half Lap 15.047 15.047 (1)

Lap 1 23.537 23.537 (2)
Lap 2 16.111 39.649 (2)
Lap 3 16.057 55.707 (2)
Lap 4 16.321 1:12.028 (2)
Lap 5 16.560 1:28.589 (2)
Lap 6 16.626 1:45.215 (2)
Lap 7 16.754 2:01.969 (2)
Lap 8 16.753 2:18.723 (2)
Lap 9 16.661 2:35.385 (2)

Lap 10 16.678 2:52.063 (2)
Lap 11 16.541 3:08.605 (2)
Lap 12 16.565 3:25.170 (2)
Lap 13 16.406 3:41.577 (2)
Lap 14 17.470 3:59.048 (2)
Lap 15 17.132 4:16.180 (2)
Lap 16 18.765 4:34.946 (2)


